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Int. Oberweiser Volkslauf 2023 11.06.2023 10:53:30 Seite : 1
10 km Bitburger 0,0% Hauptlauf
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Bock Alexander
Maller Martin
Gallo Christoph
Mayerhofer Felix
Althoff Benedikt
Kramer Christoph
Malambre Mario
Von Wirth Dominik
Maurer Timo

Frank Teresa
Korin Alexander
Bock Andreas
Hausmann Tine
Bernard Michael
Boden Lars

Maller Michael
Bauer Michelle
Schumacher Jens
Land Rainer
HaRelbach Benjamin
Olk Winfried
Plagnaud Jean-Luc
Willems Christoph
Link Sergej

Hofer Christian
Simons Carl Robert
Distl Tobias
Werner Lars
FuBmann Matthias
Janas Sven
Mangrich Jurgen
Adams Eva

Gehlen Thomas
Schatzinger Achim
Peters Stefan
Biwer Julian

Berweiler Ann-Kristin

Schiltz Gilbert
Mettlach Peter
Luther Markus
Schneider Petra
Schmidt Diane
Werner Andreas
Schmitz Pascal
Kiemen Andreas
Alt Michael
Schmitt Frank
Streit Enrico
Rech Viola
Fuchs Thalina

Verein

LC Rehlingen

LG Meulenwald F
LGV Vulkaneifel
Oreidige Buam
TuS Bengel 05
Team getFit

Die Eifellaufer
TG Konz

LTF Theeltal

LT Schweich

LT Schweich

LT Schweich/ Te
SV Haag

LT Schweich

LT Schweich

TG Konz

Die Eifellaufer

LT Schweich

SV Krettnach

LT Schweich
Grunewaldlaufer

Uni Landau
SC Bleialf
TuS Wehlen
LT Schweich
LT Schweich
LT Schweich

LT Mertesdorf 2

LT Schweich

LG Meulenwald F
Lauftreff TulLux
LAZ Birkenfeld
TV Hermeskeil
LT Schweich

TG Konz

DJK Irrel

Rotes Meer Jogg
Die Eifellaufer
TuS Bengel 05
LT Schweich
Aspect Consulti
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DEU
BEL
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DEU
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DEU
DEU
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238
123
287
166
236
232
256
243
116
144
138
254
141
233
218
109
250
244
288
226
228
187
190
268
255
101
194
242
159
216
165
191
231
153
240
188
210
132
160
212
273
174
248
164
269
235
146
251
225
106

M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30
M35
M30
M50
W30
M45
M60
w40
M50
M45
M35
w30
M50
M40
M35
M55
M55
M45
M35
M40
M40
M20
M20
M60
M40
M55
W35
M35
M50
M45
M20
w30
M65
M55
M55
w45
W35
M55
M30
M45
M50
M55
M45
w20
w20

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

00:31:28
00:33:13
00:33:55
00:35:04
00:35:36
00:37:31
00:37:43
00:38:04
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:30
00:38:38
00:39:35
00:39:52
00:40:25
00:40:30
00:41:04
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:42:12
00:42:15
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:42:26
00:42:37
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:43:09
00:43:12
00:43:22
00:43:55
00:44:06
00:44:14
00:44:16
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:34
00:44:38
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:40
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:54
00:46:04
00:46:09
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30)
14)
57)
06)
38)
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45)
06)
32)
33)
33)
41)
39)
56)
29)
34)
07)
53)
54)
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14)
19)
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28)
32)
43)
54)
57)
17)
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27)
59)
12)
20)

31)
31)
40)
48)

32)
32)
35)
37)

46)
51)
01)
10)
17)
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51 10
52 42
53 11
54 43
55 12
56 13
57 44
58 45
59 46
60 47
61 48
62 49
63 50
64 51
65 52
66 53
67 54
68 55
69 14
70 15
71 56
72 57
73 16
74 58
75 17
76 59
77 60
78 61
79 62
80 63
81 64
82 18
83 65
84 19
85 66
86 20
87 21
88 67
89 22
90 68
91 69
92 70
93 71
94 72
95 23
96 73
97 24
98 25
99 74
100 75
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10 km Bitburger 0,0% Hauptlauf
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Berens Bernadette
Jonas Wolfgang
Wagner Laura
Bermes Dieter
Kremer Annika
Weidner Nadine
Kostler-Schaub Arne
Fisch Andreas
Frank Hans-Leo
Becker Hagen
Heinzen Frank
Marx Manfred
Holper Elmar
Braun Wolfram
Kramer Dietmar
Graf Wolfgang
Ludwig Johannes
Fuchs Oliver
Thome-Boesen Senta
Schikowski lrene
Kempf Jan

Morchen Manfred
Dillenburger Hanna
Winandy Richard
Pfeiffer Annika
Blitsch Andreas
Saar Christoph
Pesch Jannik
Meyers Herbert
Schienmann Andreas
Herges Heinz

Vol Imann Gudrun
Kirsch Franz
Hibner Monika
Bauer Edgar
Schorn Nadine
Reiser Annette
Reiser Jirgen
Maller Barbara
Koilling Frank
Block Daniel
Schleder Jannik
Lex Markus

Kéhl Volker
Schier Susanne
Epper Stefan
Gemmel Antonia
Bartlett Avelina
Endres Stefan
Richter Wolfgang

Verein

LT Schweich

TV Hermeskeil
TG Konz

LG Meulenwald F
LG Meulenwald F
LT Schweich
Lauftreff TulLux

TuS Wehlen

LT Schweich

Die Eifellaufer
Die Eifellaufer
LG Pronsfeld-Lu
LG Meulenwald F
HSC Gamlen Runn

TG Konz
Treveris Therme
Grunewaldlaufer
LT Schweich

LG Pronsfeld-LU
LT Budlich-Brei
SV Alsdorf/Nied

LG Kammerwald G
Die Eifellaufer
Herres Sektkell
SFG Bernkastel

Enztal Laufer F
Oreidige Buam

Parksauna Trier
SV 1920 Wintric
Die Eifellaufer
Westnetz Team 2
Westnetz Team 2

LG Kammerwald
St. Anger

DJK Dockendorf
LT Schweich

Die Eifellaufer
Die Eifellaufer
SV Badem

TG Konz
Wittlich
DJK WiBmannsdor

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
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DEU
DEU
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DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

224
129
246
139
111
179
131
189
186
140
124
142
221
110
229
291
126
267
113
245
286
128
270
237
161
279
266
272
150
283
182
274
277
102
285
121
205
206
258
276
185
290
220
241
253
147
260
249
192
157

w40
M55
w30
M65
w20
W35
M35
M55
M55
M45
M45
M60
M55
M55
M40
M55
M35
M35
w40
W60
M30
M55
w20
M60
w40
M55
M35
M20
M55
M20
M60
W55
M50
W55
M65
W35
W55
M60
w30
M50
M50
M30
M55
M55
W35
M40
w45
WwuU16
M55
M55

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

00:46:10
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:46:22
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:46:44
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:59
00:47:27
00:47:34
00:47:42
00:47:51
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:48:00
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:48:13
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:44
00:48:53
00:48:58
00:49:12
00:49:13
00:49:20
00:49:25
00:49:37
00:49:50
00:49:55
00:49:55
00:50:02
00:50:14
00:50:21
00:50:44
00:50:44
00:50:55
00:50:55
00:51:00
00:51:07
00:51:17
00:51:24
00:51:33
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34)
43)
46)
05)
07)
08)
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12)
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24)
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19)
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27)
59)
07)
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11)

36)
56)
56)
10)
10)
14)
24)
27)
32)
44)
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Platz PGe PK

101 76
102 26
103 27
104 77
105 28
106 78
107 79
108 80
109 29
110 81
111 82
112 83
113 84
114 30
115 85
116 86
117 87
118 31
119 88
120 89
121 90
122 32
123 91
124 33
125 92
126 93
127 34
128 94
129 35
130 36
131 95
132 37
133 38
134 39
135 40
136 96
137 97
138 98
139 99
140 41
141 100
142 42
143 101
144 43
145 a4
146 102
147 45
148 103
149 104
150 46

Int. Oberweiser Volkslauf 2023 11.06.2023 10:53:30 Seite : 3
10 km Bitburger 0,0% Hauptlauf
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Schwinnen Frank
Krohnert Stefanie
Weil Josefine
Willems Christian
Lumba Kristine
Haas Jurgen

Ramos Zunino Patricio

Molitor Carsten
Feltes Julia
Brandt Karsten
Feller Stefan
Meier Oswald
Michels Heinz
Wenders Lisa
Hotz Ralf
Schafer Peter
Krupp Lukas
Lauer Pamela
Kirchner Norbert
Nospes Peter
Hilgers Stefan
Bartlett Katia
Steil Thomas
Bai Cordula
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Endres Joel
Malambre Brigitte
Freymuth Jurgen
Willgerodt Charlotte
Marx Celine

Kasper Josef
Endres Maria
Lichter Julia
Ludwig Julia
Theis Leonie
Fandel Michael
Lellinger Wolfgang
Kohr Jurgen
Hammann Theo

Dawen Vanessa
Dawen Aloys

Prosch Miriam

Blum Reinhold
Kaufmann Maria
Engel Eva

Dimmer Helmut
Kertels Simone
Fuchs Julian

Engel Wolfgang
Kunst-Herges Karina

Verein

LOSCHCIE
LT Schweich

St. Anger

LT Mertesdorf 2
TG Konz

LG Meulenwald F
Lauftreff TulLux
donnerwetter .de
LTF Marpingen
DJK WiRBmannsdor
Spiridon Hochwa

Hal leZwo
LT TuS Platten

Team GetFit

Die Eifellaufer
LG Meulenwald F
Halle Zwo

TG Konz

LG Langsur

LC volklingen

Die Eifellaufer
LG Vulkaneifel
LG Meulenwald F
Mountain Goats
LT1978

Die Eifellaufer

LG Meulenwald F

LG Meulenwald F
Auflauf Trier
Spiridon Hochwa
FC Prim

FC Prim
Lauftreff TulLux
SV Luxem Grunew
LG Kammerwald G
PSV  Wengerohr
Die Eifellaufer
LG Langsur
Aspect Consulti
Lauffreunde Bad
SFG Bernkastel

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
LUX
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

156
227
125
198
145
239
177
263
163
200
112
158
117
154
155
104
264
219
208
122
176
247
127
217
289
281
214
209
115
169
204
280
213
135
172
149
133
162
136
203
202
134
271
262
196
119
215
105
197
183

M50
w45
w20
M45
w30
M55
M65
M40
W35
M50
M55
M65
M75
w20
M45
M60
M30
W35
M55
M60
M45
W35
M60
W50
M20
M30
W65
M70
w20
w20
M70
W30
W30
W35
w20
M40
M55
M60
M65
w40
M70
w45
M75
W55
WU16
M60
W50
M55
M50
W60

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

00:51:34
00:51:39
00:51:44
00:52:07
00:52:12
00:52:31
00:52:59
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:15
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:35
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:53:48
00:53:57
00:54:05
00:54:07
00:54:09
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:22
00:54:29
00:54:42
00:54:45
00:55:20
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:55:58
00:56:04
00:56:11
00:56:12
00:56:18
00:56:31
00:56:38
00:56:44
00:56:47
00:57:28
00:57:28
00:58:00
00:58:12
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:23
00:58:51
00:58:54
00:58:55
00:58:55
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38)
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12)
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11)
19)
34)
29)
40)
11)
07)
07)
04)
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10 km Bitburger 0,0% Hauptlauf
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47
48
49
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53
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54

111
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55
56
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57
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116

117
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Int. Oberweiser Volkslauf 2023 11.06.2023 10:53:30 Seite : 4
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Alvarez Cecilio
Bohlen Monika

Mann Irmgard
Meyers Zilfiya
Hoffmann Thomas
Lichter Leo
Brommenschenkel Otto
Welter Jean-Marie
Kluge Ingeborg
Dellere Elke
Malambre Julia
Dengler Doérte
Mootz Werner
Klas-Gundel Irene
Berger Gunter
Wirges Heinz

Kérin Andreas
Schmitt Carolin
Krebs Anna Carina
Jahnz Klaus

Keillen Sascha
Keilen Elke

Gansen Barbara
Thielen Kerstin
Hamannt Karl-Heinz
McGarr Bryan

Thiex Albert
Schroder Karl-Heinz

Verein

LT Mertesdorf 2
PST Trier

Die Eifellaufer
Enztal-Laufer F
Die Eifellaufer
BC Welschbillig
CAEG Grevenmach

Die Eifellaufer
Die Eifellaufer
LTF Kollertal

Spiridon Hochwa
LG Pronsfeld-LU

SV Ehrang
LG Meulenwald F

LG Laacher See

Die Eifellaufer
Vulkanlaufer
Mountain Goats
LG Pronsfeld-Lu
LG Pronsfeld-LU

ESP
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
LUX
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
USA
DEU
DEU

261
181
234
151
282
137
259
195
284
278
257
211
252
120
173
193
184
171
265
143
223
103
222
230
201
170
167
175

M35
W35
W70
W50
M50
M70
M65
M75
W65
W60
W35
W55
mM80
W70
mM80
M70
M45
w30
w30
M70
M40
W70
w40
w30
M65
M60
M70
M80

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

00:59:46
01:00:28
01:00:35
01:02:08
01:02:10
01:02:38
01:02:44
01:03:14
01:04:23
01:04:24
01:04:39
01:04:39
01:05:01
01:05:17
01:05:48
01:05:51
01:06:03
01:06:08
01:07:58
01:08:12
01:08:23
01:08:23
01:08:23
01:11:12
01:16:43
01:17:09
01:18:44
01:20:21
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05:
05:
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06:
06:
06:
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08:
08:
08:
08:
11:
17:
17:
18:
20:

04)
47)
42)
28)
27)
55)
05)
24)
45)
40)
57)
57)
21)
34)
18)
09)
13)
25)
17)
35)
43)
43)
44)
30)
04)
29)
53)
30)



